PTA12060A  MINI BLOWER SERIES
H I G H  S P E E D - H I G H  P R E C I S I O N
127 x 127 x 74mm (4.98 x 4.98 x 2.91in)
16
Model Number
Voltage
(V)
Range
(VDC)
Current
(A)
Power
(W)
Speed
(RPM) (CFM)        (m3/min) (inH
2
O)        (mmAq)
Noise
(dBA)
12 7~13.5 0.56 6.7 5000 13.0 0.368 2.25 57.1 57.1
12 7~13.5 5.00 60.0 11000 26.3 0.744 12.87 326.8 67.4
12 7~13.5 12.40 148.8 15000 37.3 1.056 29.61 752.0 71.9
24 18~26.5 0.28 6.7 5000 13.0 0.368 2.25 57.1 57.1
24 18~26.5 2.5 60 11000 26.3 0.744 12.87 326.8 67.4
24 18~26.5 6.2 148.8 15000 37.3 1.056 29.61 752.0 71.9
390 ± 10 mm
(15.3 in)
360 ± 10 mm
(14.7 in)
300 ± 10 mm
(11.8 in)
35.68 mm
(1.4 in)
35.11 mm
(1.38 in)
20.27 mm
(0.79 in)
 40.87 mm
(1.6 in)
 20.60 mm
(0.81 in)
5
4
3
2
1
29.45 mm
(1.15 in)
74 ± 0.3 mm
(2.91 in)
60.65 ± 0.2 mm
(2.38 in)
126.53 ± 0.3 mm
(4.98 in)
Ø38.10 mm
(1.50 in)
 22.44 mm
(0.88 in)
126.74 ± 0.3 mm
(4.99 in)
CFM
29.9
23.9
17.9
11.9
5.9
0
760
608
456
304
152
0
m3/min
0 10 20 30 40 50
0 1.130.28 0.57 0.85 1.42
m
m
A
q
in
H
2
0
P
re
ss
u
re
 (
P
)
Airflow (Q)
15000 RPM
11000 RPM
5000 RPM
Ball Bearings
PWM Speed Control
1.888.546.0524  | 1.610.594.6000  |  SALES@PELONISTECH.COM  |  PELONISTECHNOLOGIES.COM